Page 1 of 2

Name: TaxCollector 082322 LumenTechnologiesRefund

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11227451

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 4:55 PM

Page Count: 4

Doc No: 11227451

BOC Doc¢_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-092 ORDER APPROVING PROPERTY TAX REFUND ON ACCT 142638 AS
SUBMITTED BY TAX COLLECTOR

Name: PW_NorthForkRd GatesHillRd_LittleSinkerCreek

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11227450

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 455 PM

Page Count: 8

Doc No: 11227450

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-4908-22 HB 5202 GRANT OF $2.5 MILLION ODOT DESIGN AND INSTALLATION OF
GUARDRAIL AND SIGNS ON NORTH FORK AND GATES HILL ROADS CORRIDORS

Name: PW_AKS Engineering and Forestry PW-5011-22

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11227448

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 4.55 PM

Page Count: 39

Doc_No: 11227448

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-5011-22 CONTRACT WITH AKS ENGINEERING & FORESTRY MILL CITY
HOMESTEAD PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND OTHER SERVICES

Name: HHS BehavioralHealth 082422 SuicidePreventionAwarenessMonth

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1D: 11227447

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 4:55 PM

Page Count; 7

Doc No: 11227447

BOC Doc Type: OTHER

Desc: PROCLAMATION RECOGNIZING SEPTEMBER 2022 AS SUICIDE PREVENTION
AWARENESS MONTH; POWERPOINT PRESENTATION

Name: Finance 9.7.2022 Property quitclaim deed

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11227446

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 4:55 PM

Page Count: 7

Doc No: 11227446

BOC Doc Type: OTHER

Desc: APPROVED QUITCLAIM DEED FOR TRANSFER OF TAX ACCOUNTS 100458 AND
100459 ON OAK ST IN JEFFERSON TO CITY OF JEFFERSON

Name: CS_Order to appeint Dog Control Officers 1 090722

about:blank 12/6/2022




Page 2 of 2

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1D: 11227445

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 4:55 PM

Page Count: 19

Doc No: 11227445

BOC Doc Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-091 ORDER APPOINTING MARION COUNTY DOG CONTROL OFFICERS MELISSA
GABLE, LAUREN THIELKE, KAREN HILFIKER, AND LINSEY OBER

Name; CS_Economic Development 9.7.22 Travel Saiem Presentation

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1D 11227438

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 4:54 PM

Page Count: 32

Doc No: 11227438

BOC Doc_Type: MISCELLANEOUS

Desc: TRAVEL SALEM QUARTERLY REPORT POWER POINT PRESENTATION

Name: BOC Aml to MOU_Lebrun Road Resurfacing

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11227435

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 4:54 PM

Page Count: 9

Doc No: 11227435

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: BO-4802-22 AMENDMENT #1 2021 APRA FUNDS GRANT AWARD MARION COUNTY
PUBLIC WORKS TO LEBRUN ROAD RESURFACING

Name: BOC _ODVA Grant Application

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11227434

Creation Date: 9/7/2022 4:54 PM

Page Count: 4

Doc No: 11227434

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Desc: MOTION MADE AND APPROVED TO REMOVE FROM TODAY'S AGENDA THE
CONSIDERATION OF ODVA COUNTY GRANT APPLICATION FOR 22-23

about:blank 12/6/2022




Page 1 of 2

Name: PW_Public Hearing AR 22-001 Dustin and Kanoe Barth

Template Name: BOC

Eniry ID: 11237335

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 1:06 PM

Page Count: 27

Doc No: 11237335

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Desc: MOTION APPROVED TO CLOSE PUBLIC HEARING ON AR CASE 22-001/DUSTIN AND
KANOE BARTH AND LEAVE RECORD OPEN FOR 9/21/22 (FOR OPPONENT)} AND 9/28/22
(FOR APPLICANT) AND TO RECONVENE PUBLIC HEARING ON OCTOBER 19, 2022

Name: PW_EnvironmentalServices ConstructionErosionOrdinance

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11237334

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 1:06 PM

Page Count: 18

Doc_No: 11237334

BOC Doc Type: OTHER

Desc: MOTION FOR A SINGLE READING OF PROPOSED ORDINANCE TO AMEND CHAPTER
15.10 MARION COUNTY CODE TO UPDATE CONSTRUCTION EROSION AND SEDIMENT
CONTROL ORDINANCE. FINAL MOTION SCHEDULED FOR SEPT 28, 2022

Name: PW _ENG 14SEPT22_ Hamilton Construction Co agreement for Willamette Bridge Repairs
Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11237332

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 1:05 PM

Page Count: 160

Doc_No: 11237332

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-4967-22 CONTRACT WITH HAMILTON CONSTRUCTION FOR RIVER RD §
WILLAMETTE RIVER BRIDGE (INDEPENDENCE) SCOUR REPAIRS

Name: PW Amdl ODOT 34018 -Connecticut Ave-Macleay Road-Rickey St Ped and Bicycle
Improvements

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11237331

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 1:05 PM

Page Count: 9

Doc No: 11237331

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-3285-20 AMENDMENT #1 IGA 34018 FOR CONSTRUCTION OF PEDESTRIAN AND
BICYCLE IMPROVEMENTS ON WEST SIDE OF CONNECTICUT AVENUE SE FROM
MACLEAY TO RICKEY, INCREASING FEDERAL FUNDING FOR PROJECT TO $1,008,564.80

Name: HHS Advanced Security HE-1585-17
Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11237330

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 105 PM

Page Count: 5

Doc_No: 11237330

BOC Doc Type: CONTRACT

about:blank 12/6/2022




Page 2 of 2

Desc: HE-1585-17 AMENDMENT #8 CONTRACT WITH ADVANCED SECURITY FOR
UNARMED SECURITY AND VEHICULAR PATROL AT FIVE COUNTY LOCATIONS

Name: BOC ODVA Grant Application

Template Name; BOC

Enfry ID: 11237329

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 1:05 PM

Page Count: 19

Doc_No: 11237329

BOC Doc Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: APPROVAL OF OREGON DEPT OF VETERAN'S AFFAIRS (ODVA) COUNTY GRANT
APPLICATION FOR FUNDS FOR FY 2022-2023

Name: BOC MCPSCC Appointment and Reappointments

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1ID: 11237328

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 1:05 PM

Page Count: 12

Doc No: 11237328

BOC Doc Type:

Desc: 22-093 / 22-094 / 22-095 / 22-096 REAPPOINTMENTS OF MEMBERS TO MARION
COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY COORDINATING COUNCIL: JAYNE DOWNING, ALISON KELLEY,
RICK LEWIS, AND ELIZABETH INFANTE

Name: BOC Election Allocations SRS and Community Self Determination Act

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11237327

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 1:04 PM

Page Count: 12

Doc No: 11237327

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: APPROVAL OF ELECTION ALLOCATIONS FOR SECURE RURAL SCHOOLS (SRS)
FUNDING FROM US NATIONAL FOREST AND US BLM FOR 2022 FEDERAL FISCAL YEAR:
TITLE 1-85%; TITLEII - 8%; AND TITLE HI - 7%

Name: BOC_CAO_Authority for land parcel transfer to MCHA

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11237326

Creation Date: 9/16/2022 1:04 PM

Page Count: 2

Doc No: 11237326

BOC Doc Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-097 DELEGATING AUTHORITY TO CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER TO
TRANSFER PARCEL OF LAND TO MARION COUNTY HOUSING AUTHORITY

about:blank - 12/6/2022




Page 1 0of 2

Name: TaxCollector_090122_LumenTechnologies356836Refund

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11247946

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 12:11 PM

Page Count: 4

Doc_No: 11247946

BOC Do¢_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-099 ORDER APPROVING PROPERTY TAX REFUND AS SUBMITTED BY TAX COLLECTOR - ACCOUNT 356836

Name: PW_Vacation_Trullinger Tracts Subdivision

Template Name: BOC

Entry TD: 11247945

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 12:11 PM

Page Count; 7

Doc No: 11247945

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-098 IN THE MATTER OF VACATING A PORTION OF A PUBLIC ALLEY WITHIN TRULLINGER TRACTS SUBDIVISION

Name: PW_ES_21SEPT22_Sole Source with Valley Landfills for Ash Cover

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11247944

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 12:11 PM

Page Count: 24

Doc No: 11247944

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-100 ORDER GRANTING EXEMPTION TO AWARD A SOLE SOURCE CONTRACT PURUANT TO MC PUBLIC
CONTRACTING RULES: VALLEY LANDFILL FOR INCENERATOR ASH

Name: HE-5013-22 IGA_ 177688-0 Behavioral Eealth Housing 9-21-22

Template Nams: BOC

Eniry ID: 11247943

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 12:10 PM

Page Count: 45

Doc_Ne: 11247943

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Dese: MOTION MADE AND APPROVED TO TABLE CONSIDERATION OF INCOMING FUNDS OF 1GA WITH OEA FOR
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH HOUSING, WITH A DATE TO BE DETERMINED

Name: C§_HOME Invesiment Agreement CommunityServices 09142022

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1D: 11247942

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 12:10 PM

Page Count: 7

Poc No: 11247942

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-1062 DELEGATING AUTHORITY TO CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER TO SIGN FUNDING AGREEMTN WITH US
DEPT. OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT FOR 2022 HOME PROGRAM

Name; CS_CDBG_CommunityServices 09142022

Template Name:; BOC

Entry 1D: 11247941

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 12:10 PM

Page Count: 9

Doc No: 11247941

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-101 DELEGATING AUTHORITY TO CHIEF ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER TO SIGN FUNDING AGREEMENT WITH US
DEPT OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT FOR 2022 CDBG PROGRAM

Name:; BOC_Constitution Week Proclamation:

Template Name: BOC

Entry 1D: 11247940

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 12:160 PM

Page Count: 2

Doc No: 11247940

BOC Doc_Type: OTHER

Besc: APPROVAL TO GF PROCLAMATION DESIGNATING WEEK OF SEPT 17-23, 2022, AS CONSTITUTION WEEK.

Name:

BOC_CommunityDevelopmeniDivision 08302022_PublicHearingonSubstanialAmendment2totheFY20212022 AnnnaiActionPlanHOMEARP
Template Name: BOC

about:blank 12/6/2022




Page 2 of 2

Eniry 1ID: 11247935

Creation Dale: 9/28/2022 12:09 PM
Page Count: 49

Doc No: 11247935

BOC Doe Type: OTHER

Desc: AGENDA ITEM: PUBLIC HEARING & PRESENTATION OF AMENDMENT #2 TO HOME-ARP ALLOCATION PLAN, NO
PURBLIC COMMENTS. HEARING CLOSED WITH NO MOTION MADE

about:blank 12/6/2022




Page 1 of 1

Name: PW_Rec HO Decision CU 22-027-JaDontae Evans on behalf of Brent Chandler
Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11248016

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 1:20 PM

Page Count: 11

Doc No: 11248016

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: APPROVAL TO RECEIVE HEARINGS OFFICER'S DECITION ON CU CASE 22-
027/JADONTAE EVANS ON BEHALF OF BRENT CHANDLER

Name: PW_ES Final Reading Ordinance ConstructionErosionOrdinance

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11248015

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 1:20 PM

Page Count: 14

Doc No: 11248015

BOC Doc_Type: ORDINANCE

Desc: #1448 ORDINANCE AMENDING CHAPTER 15.10 OF THE MARION COUNTY CODE RE
CONSTRUCTION EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL

Name: PW_ SKRTS Franchise Agreement PW-5055-22

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11248014

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 1:19 PM

Page Count: 21

Doc No: 11248014

BOC Doc_Type: CONTRACT

Desc: PW-5055-22 CONTRACT WITH CAPITAL RECYCLING {DBA REPUBLIC SERVICES)
FRANCHISE AGREEMENT FOR SOLID WASTE AND RECYCLABLES AT SALEM-KEIZER
RECYCLING TRANSFER STATION

Name: HR 09282022 MarketReviews

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11248013

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 1:19 PM

. Page Count: 4

Doc No: 11248013

BOC Doc_ Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: APPROVAL TO RETITLE CLASS CODES #037 PAYROLL SUPERVISOR AND #059 NURSE
PRACTITIONER AND ADOPT NEW CLASSIFICATION OF EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT
DIRECTION CODE #191

Name: CS_Iair Board Appointments

Template Name: BOC

Entry ID: 11248012

Creation Date: 9/28/2022 1:19 PM

Page Count: 10

Doc No: 11248012

BOC Doc_Type: BOARD ORDER

Desc: 22-103 IN THE MATTER OF REAPPOINTING JOEL CONDER TO MARION COUNTY FAIR
BOARD

about:blank 12/6/2022




